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1 40 Albert Sala Llobera 1 Infantil E C Juneda
Garrigues

16"810 16"599 18"862 16"599 0.0

2 49 Roger Farre Peiro 1 Junior 16"819 16"651 16"631 16"631 0.032

3 195 Ian Morillo Alvarez 1 Elit 17"283 16"911 16"683 16"683 0.084

4 28 Sergi Coca Domingo 2 Elit 16"978 16"800 16"846 16"800 0.201

5 200 Ville Venermo Banquez 2 Junior 17"096 16"913 17"250 16"913 0.314

6 24 Marc Farre Peiro 1 Cadet 17"258 17"319 17"134 17"134 0.535

7 206 Ivan Labrador Salvador 3 Elit Irontech-Tècnic-
Mendiz-Ambisist Club
Btt Fornells

17"332 17"458 17"293 17"293 0.694

8 188 Miquel Hernandez Gallego 4 Elit Pista Catalonia Team 17"537 17"784 17"568 17"537 0.938

9 23 Gonzalo Montoto Exposito 2 Cadet 17"926 17"909 17"578 17"578 0.979

10 25 David Montoto Llamas 3 Cadet 17"624 17"706 17"589 17"589 0.99

11 48 Bernat Flores Puig 3 Junior 17"832 17"617 18"033 17"617 1.018

12 27 Roger Del Corral Torrades 4 Cadet 18"279 18"003 17"654 17"654 1.055

13 44 Bogdan
Tudor

Birtas 2 Infantil E Bmx Mataró 17"752 18"152 17"721 17"721 1.122

14 192 Gerard Lladó Comas 5 Elit 18"058 18"254 18"361 18"058 1.459

15 41 Yuri Roca Soler 3 Infantil 18"189 19"113 18"363 18"189 1.59

16 29 Daniel Vargas Lindez 6 Elit X-Riders Team 18"274 18"309 18"350 18"274 1.675

17 56 Sergio De La Cruz Alvarez 1 Master 40 18"613 18"518 19"200 18"518 1.919

18 34 Berta Martinez Prats 1 Femina Junior 18"669 18"709 19"087 18"669 2.07

19 62 Salvador Mora Vidal 2 Master 40 18"739 18"697 18"733 18"697 2.098

20 52 Dani Rubio Blanco 1 Master 30 18"747 18"999 18"750 18"747 2.148

21 22 Andrei Roca Soler 5 Cadet 18"971 19"336 19"548 18"971 2.372

22 156 Alex Casanova Parera 2 Master 30 19"193 19"208 18"980 18"980 2.381

23 50 Víctor Marín Hernández 3 Master 30 19"211 19"058 19"016 19"016 2.417

24 57 Daniel Benítez Hernández 3 Master 40 19"055 19"346 19"106 19"055 2.456

25 199 Ramon Sola Escalera 4 Master 30 19"279 19"356 19"208 19"208 2.609

26 197 Miguel Angel Roman Catena 1 Master 50 X-Riders Team 19"849 20"020 19"222 19"222 2.623

27 46 Eloi Ripoll Clarisó 4 Infantil E C Juneda
Garrigues

19"540 19"326 19"565 19"326 2.727

28 138 David Roset Fernández 5 Infantil 20"034 19"746 20"604 19"746 3.147

29 63 Josep Escayola Torras 2 Master 50 X-Riders Team 19"901 20"062 19"802 19"802 3.203

30 194 Iara Moreno Cañero 2 Femina Cadet X-Riders Team 20"450 20"313 19"982 19"982 3.383

31 191 Unai Jose Escudero 6 Infantil E Bmx S.Andreu De
La Barca

20"291 20"226 20"521 20"226 3.627

32 65 Joan Miquel Comadran Pi 3 Master 50 24"348 20"386 20"385 20"385 3.786

33 58 Eduardo Perez Neila 4 Master 40 20"927 20"844 20"735 20"735 4.136

34 141 Gerard Dalmases Martín 5 Master 30 20"835 21"075 20"795 20"795 4.196

35 145 Jose Maria Rojas De La Torre 4 Master 50 21"568 21"046 21"066 21"046 4.447

36 90 Inocencio Perez Lopez 5 Master 50 21"966 21"249 21"526 21"249 4.65

37 112 Pedro Marin Romero 5 Master 40 22"609 21"895 21"595 21"595 4.996

38 26 Ruben Doblas Aviles 6 Cadet 22"017 21"886 21"606 21"606 5.007

39 205 Rodrigo Santacruz Codinach 6 Master 30 21"668 21"693 21"695 21"668 5.069

40 202 Manuel Sabalete Calahorro 6 Master 50 22"244 21"872 22"466 21"872 5.273

41 47 Randy Salmeron Horcajada 4 Junior 21"930 21"930 5.331

42 69 Stephen
Eduard

Cserny 6 Master 40 24"277 24"206 25"489 24"206 7.607

43 196 Ana Victoria Pulido Lopez 3 Femina Master
30

25"766 26"436 27"037 25"766 9.167

Total: 43
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